0il & Gas Well Drilling
Water Wells
Geo-Loop Installation

EVELOPMENT
& Phone: 913-557-9083

N @3 11 Lewis Drive Paola, KS 66071 Fax: 913-557-9084

WELL LOG
Colt Energy, Inc.
Lanham #C5
APl #15-107-24,601
April 24 - April 26, 2012

Thickness of Strata Formation Total

2 soil & clay 2
28 lime 30
6 shale 36
18 lime - 54
6 shale 60

3 lime 63 -
3 shale 66
2 lime ‘ 68
2 shale 70
3 lime 73
5 shale 78
7 lime 85
167 shale 252
10 lime 262
7 shale . 269
20 lime 289
42 shale 331
18 lime 349
11 ' shale ‘ 360
4 lime . 364
33 shale 397
3. lime 400
11 shale 411

11 lime 422
13 shale 435
1 coal 436
83 shale 519
1 coal 520
19 shale 539
1 coal ‘ 540
26 shale 566
1 coal 567
9 shale 576
1 coal 577
14 shale 591
1 coal 592
19 shale ; 611

1 coal 612
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Drilled a 12 1/4" hole to 21.2".
Drilled a 7 7/8" hole to 820

shale
broken sand
oil sand
broken sand
oil sand
broken sand
coal

shale

coal

shale

lime
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692
693
697
709
713
715
716
722
723
769
820 Mississippi

Set 21.2' of 8 5/8" suface threaded and coupled with 8 sacks cement.

Cored from 692' to 732'
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